
Day Date Event Location Map Link

Sat 27/04/2019 Mt Martha Park Cnr Hearn Rd & Forest Dve, Mt Martha Here

Sat 11/05/2019 Hastings Foreshore Marine Parade, Hastings Here

Sat 25/05/2019 Rosebud Rotary Park, Pt Nepean Rd, Rosebud Here

Sat 1/06/2019 Cross Country Relays Cruden Farm, Cranhaven Rd, Langwarrin Here

Sat 8/06/2019 Civic Reserve ** Dunns Rd, Mornington Here

Sat 15/06/2019 Rosebud Rotary Park, Pt Nepean Rd, Rosebud Here

Sat 22/06/2019 Little Aths SMR XC TBA

Sat 6/07/2019 State Road Relays Sandown Park, Princes Hwy, Springvale Here

Sat 13/07/2019 Merricks Trail Run Merricks Station Reserve, Merricks Here

Sat 27/07/2019 Mt Martha Park Cnr Hearn Rd & Forest Dve, Mt Martha Here

Sat 3/08/2019 Little Aths State XC Lake Dewar, Myrniong Here

Sat 10/08/2019 Hastings Foreshore Marine Parade, Hastings Here

Sat 24/08/2019 Rosebud Rotary Park, Pt Nepean Rd, Rosebud Here

Sat 7/09/2019 Mt Martha Park Cnr Hearn Rd & Forest Dve, Mt Martha Here

Sat 14/09/2019 Civic Reserve ** Dunns Rd, Mornington Here

The cost is $2 per run, plus the LA Vic registration fee of $55 if you HAVEN'T competed in the 2018/19 Track & Field season
** Use of Civic Reserve will be subject to construction being completed of new track and ability for us to access the site **

ALL EVENTS COMMENCE AT 2:00 PM. PLEASE ARRIVE 30 MINUTES PRIOR TO SIGN IN

2019 WINTER CROSS COUNTRY FIXTURE

MORNINGTON LITTLE ATHLETICS CENTRE
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